
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S2. Kaplan-Meier analysis of significant features for two patient groups of GBM IDH1 wild type

	Radiomic Features
	Cut-off (median)
	Median survival (months)
	HR
	CI
	p values

	
	
	Above cut-off
	Below cut-off
	
	
	

	Sum square variance
	50.1
	15.1
	9.7
	0.57
	0.42-0.77
	< 0.001*

	Autocorrelation
	40.33
	14.88
	9.75
	0.56
	0.41-0.76
	< 0.001*

	Small zone/high gray emphasis
	136.19
	14.75
	10.15
	0.6
	0.44-0.8
	< 0.001*

	*p values are corrected following Holm-Bonferroni 

















